Simple reprofilage including compacting of ditches and outlets

Deblai set up

Bording in karal from loan ;

Construction ofdalot of 1 ,00*1,00

3. Tranches/Allotment
The works are in one tranche and in siggle lot.

4. Estimated cost
The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is fifteen million (15 000 000) CFA +rancs IAT

5. Estimated execution deadline

The maximum time frame provided for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project Owner for the execution of works

subject of this invitation to tender is three (03) calendar months. This time frame shall run from the date of 1 notification